
To make a nomination please use the online form found here: 
www.livedexperienceawards.org/nominations/submit/ 
 
For more information you could:

visit the website: https://www.livedexperienceawards.org/ 

or email events@cygnethealth.co.uk

Staff can help you to do this

The Leadership Award   
This category is for groups or 
individuals with experience of 
mental health needs, learning 
disabilities or autism who have 
inspired others as a leader.

The Celebrating Diversity 
Award  
This category is for individual 
or group projects that 
encourage acceptance.

The Hope and Positivity Award
This category recognises individuals 
that are always looking out for 
others and spreading hope and 
positivity.

The Innovation in Recovery 
Award
This category is for projects that 
haven’t been seen before within 
services. They should include a 
focus on recovery.

The Community and 
Collaboration Award
This category is to recognise 
projects that have brought 
communities, teams, families, 
carers and / or services 
together. 

The Mark Britton Service User 
Choice Award 
This award will be decided at the 
ceremony by live vote during the 
award ceremony.

You could vote for:

Deadline for 
nominations is 
Friday 12th July
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You could votes for people’s achievements at the National Lived 
Experience Awards. These awards celebrate people who use 
mental health, learning disability and autism services across the UK.

Nominations for the 
NLEA Awards 
Now Open!


